@ ¥ ,troleum Inforvaaiic:
oumanaet

copsiyLBEA
QPR »rSANT{X FE ENEER .V

no o 20 uew State HM oy
___Sec 11, TI55, K3ZE

1980 FNL, 660 VWL o
25 mi_S/Caprock

[T
13 3/8-440-420 sx
8 5/8-4120-2750 sx
5 1/2-12,440-1309

BE

" IP (Morrow) Perfs 5
hr test thru 9. 3'f#4 ¢

~o~k Landis #72

3-6-82

10-13-81
10-19-81
11-2-81
11-10-81
11-17-81
12-1-81
12-8-81
1-25-82
2-4-82 i

oo Sowell

\,W'N'M"

075727567

road

L1 ORD

A
3
)
i

) 10-11-81 (.

| WELL CLASS: nTWP  fin DO sE cone
N t

TORMATION DATUM FORAATION AN
i
e SR L.
t
—_ [ . [ do e }
i
{

o 12,456 (1MSSP)

PHO 17,374

,316-344
. GOR 54643 gty Bi.a;

¥ 122 BOPR, Po

t ba.ed on 24T

o g

cewer . 4282 CL

Mo row)
formerly reported as

i ,
12336144 o !

O IV A A T
BIE IS I LA

Foonl i



LEA Sowel L N
SANTA FE ENERGY COC. 2 State NM "il" Fage {0
Sec 11, TI58, R3IZ¥

3-1--82 Continued
LOG TOPS: Rustler 1483, Yates 2540, San
Andres 4035, Glorieta 5489, Paddock 580%
Blinebry 6265, Tubb 6904, Drinkard 7031,
Abo 7578, Wolfcamp 8970, Pennsylvanian
10,120, Canvon 10,558, Strawn 11,267, Aisks
11,503, Morrow 11,935, Mississippian 12,374
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